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Table A8: Respondents’ Assessment of
NAFTA (percent)

Already in Mexican Planning to
marketplace! enter marketplace? Total®

Impact on employment

Increase in employment 10 13 12
No impact 62 49 51
Job losses 19 26 25
Don't know 9 12 12
Impact on industrial sector

Very negative 0 10 8
Negative 5 13 11
No impact 38 34 35
Positive 52 28 33
Very positive 0 4 3
Don’t know 5 1 11
Respondents’ level of information about NAFTA

Sufficiently informed 57 36 41
Insufficiently informed 43 64 59
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